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Rallies For 2026 
The dates for the 2026 rallies have been set provisionally, as per the calendar in the Handbook. 
Further details will follow in due course 
 
Solent Rally 
Friday 1st May to Monday 4th May 
 
Pactolus Rally 
Friday 10th July to Monday 13th July 
 
Eastbourne Rally 
Friday 31st July to Sunday 2nd August 
 
Dieppe & St Valery en Caux 
Monday 17th August to Sunday 23rd August 
 
Littlehampton Rally 
Saturday 12th September to Sunday 13th September 
  

 


